Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Farrell - (169143) - Ealing SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.38
2:14.44
2:15.44
2:16.13
2:16.60
2:16.99
2:17.35
2:18.09
2:20.23
2:20.62
2:21.29
2:21.29
2:21.39
2:21.71
2:22.40
2:22.62
2:26.61
2:29.74
2:29.92
2:30.52
2:32.13
2:33.93
2:40.09
2:43.34
2:44.21

2:48.25

n.caon

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485
485
474
467
462
458
454
447
427
423
417
417
416
414
408
406
373
351
349
345
334
323
287
270

Round

H

I I T T m I I

I I I T

I I I T

Date

16/05/10
07/11/10
06/11/11
23/01/11
26/02/12
24/04/11
13/03/11
24/04/11
24/01/10
27/02/10
17/05/09
10/03/13
01/10/11
22/11/09
28/02/09
16/11/08
23/11/14
23/02/08
22/01/12
28/01/08
01/12/07
17/11/07
24/02/07
28/01/07
02/12/06
27/05/06

Acinnne

Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge

South East Region Champs

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Club Championships

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Milton Keynes Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks CC

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor SC Open

Guildford City Meet

Haslemere Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Open Meet

Guildford Winter Open

Guildford Spring Open
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Venue

Hatfield
Portsmouth
Norwich
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Herts Sports Village
Maidenhead
Windsor & Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Stantonbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Haslemere
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford

Guildford
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2:56.27
2:59.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.61
2:21.29
2:16.60
2:29.92
2:15.44
2:21.39
2:16.99
2:18.09
2:17.35
2:16.13
2:14.44
2:14.38
2:20.62
2:20.23
2:21.71
2:21.29
2:22.40
2:22.62
2:29.74
2:30.52
2:32.13
2:33.93
2:40.09
2:43.34
2:44.21
2:48.25
2:54.80
2:56.27

2:59.58
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Date

23/11/14
10/03/13
26/02/12
22/01/12
06/11/11
01/10/11
24/04/11
24/04/11
13/03/11
23/01/11
07/11/10
16/05/10
27/02/10
24/01/10
22/11/09
17/05/09
28/02/09
16/11/08
23/02/08
28/01/08
01/12/07
17/11/07
24/02/07
28/01/07
02/12/06
27/05/06
25/02/06
29/01/06
03/12/05
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Windsor Licensed Meet

Guildford Open Meet

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011
Windsor Club Championships

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Milton Keynes Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks CC

Windsor SC Open

Guildford City Meet

Haslemere Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Open Meet

Guildford Winter Open

Guildford Spring Open

Berks & South Bucks Champs

Windsor Licensed Meet

Guildford Open Meet
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Windsor & Maidenhead
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Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Herts Sports Village
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Stantonbury
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